## 502632993 01/13/2014

## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2679601

Otylesheet version v1.2							
SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT					
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:			ASSIGNMENT				
CONVEYING PARTY DATA							
		 ame	Execution Date				
DUAN HUI				01/13/2014			
RECEIVING PARTY DATA							
Name:	NINGBO COLOMAX STATIONERY CO., LTD.						
Street Address:	1	35 JINGGANGSHAN RD.					
Internal Address:	XINQI, BEILUN						
City:	NINGBO						
State/Country:	CHINA						
Property Type  Application Number: 29479		Number 9217					
Application Number: 29479217  CORRESPONDENCE DATA							
Fax Number: (626)683-1199							
Phone: 626-683-7600  Email: Mike@sonilaw.com							
Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.							
Correspondent Name: THE SONI LAW FIRM							
Address Line 1: 35 NORTH LAKE AVE.							
Address Line 2: SUITE 720 Address Line 4: PASADENA, CALIFORNIA 91101							
AGGIOGO EIRO 4. I AGADERA, GAERI ORRINA 9 1 10 1							
		ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: COLOMAX-1D.US					
ATTORNEY DOCKET	NUMBER:		COLOMAX-1D.US				
ATTORNEY DOCKET			MICHAEL A. LONG				
NAME OF SUBMITTE			MICHAEL A. LONG				

PATENT 502632993 REEL: 031955 FRAME: 0824

This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

## Total Attachments: 4

source=RecordationCoverSheet#page1.tif

source=07\_Assignment#page1.tif

source=06\_37cfr1#page1.tif

source=06\_37cfr1#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 031955 FRAME: 0825

RECORDATION FO	RM COVER SHEET	
PATENT	S ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Pleas	e record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
	Name: Ningbo Colomax Stationery Co., Ltd.	
Duan Hui	Internal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 35 Jinggangshan Rd., Xinqi, Beilun	
Execution Date(s) 01/13/2014	Offeet Address.	
X Assignment Merger	•	
Security Agreement Change of Name	City:	
Joint Research Agreement	State: Ningbo	
Government Interest Assignment  Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: China Zip:	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes No	
Additional numbers att  5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents	
concerning document should be mailed:	involved:	
Name: MICHAEL A. LONG	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00	
Internal Address: SUITE 720		
-	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 35 NORTH LAKE AVENUE	Enclosed  None required (	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: PASADENA	8. Payment Information	
State: CA Zip: 91101		
Phone Number: 626.683.7600	Deposit Account Number 506201	
Docket Number: COLOMAX-1D.US		
Email Address: mike@sonilaw.com	Authorized User Name_Michael a. Long	
<b>9. Signature:</b> /Michael A. Long/01/13/2014		
Signature	Date	
Michael A. Long  Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	
Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet		

PATENT

**REEL: 031955 FRAME: 0826** 

## ASSIGNMENT

STAMP having United States Serial Number	filed on
(hereafter referred to as the "PATENT APPLICA"	HON"), and ASSIGNOR is the sole inventor
and owner of the invention or inventions described	and claimed in the PATENT APPLICATIO
or that may be claimed for such invention or inven-	itions; and
WHEREAS, Ningbo Colomax Stationery (	Co., Ltd., having a place of business at 35,
Jinggangshan Rd, Xinqi, Beilun, Ningbo, China 3	15800, (hereafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"
desires to acquire the full and exclusive right, title,	and interest in and to any and all invention o
inventions in the PATENT APPLICATION and ar	y patents that issue therefrom.
Now, THEREFORE, for valuable consider	ation, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged, ASSIGNOR does hereby sell, assig	
successors and assigns, the full and exclusive right	
invention or inventions in the PATENT APPLICA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
issue therefrom, including any continuations, conti	
certificates, renewals, substitutes or reissues thereo	
to or derived from any of them for the full term for	
In accordance with this Assignment, ASSI	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue	
successors and assigns, that issue from the PATEN	
continuations, continuations-in-part, divisions, rees or reissues thereof.	Samillanion ceruncates, Jenewells, surstillines
TM 4.4	
	January 13, 2014
#376	F

Approved for use through 01/31/2013. OMB 0651-0031
U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unless it displays a valid OMB control number.

	STATEMENT UNDER 37 CFR 3.73(c)				
Applicant/Patent Owner: Ningbo Cold	omax Stationery Co., Ltd.				
Application No./Patent No.:	Filed/Issue Date:				
Titled: JUMBO COLORING MARKER WITH STAMP					
Ningbo Colomax Stationery Co.	, Ltd. <sub>, a</sub> Limited Company				
(Name of Assignee)	(Type of Assignee, e.g., corporation, partnership, university, government agency, etc.)				
states that, for the patent application/patent identified above, it is (choose one of options 1, 2, 3 or 4 below):					
1. The assignee of the entire right, title, and interest.					
2. An assignee of less than the entire right, title, and interest (check applicable box):					
The extent (by percentage) of its ownership interest is%. Additional Statement(s) by the owners holding the balance of the interest <u>must be submitted</u> to account for 100% of the ownership interest.					
There are unspecified percent right, title and interest are:	tages of ownership. The other parties, including inventors, who together own the entire				
Additional Statement(s) by the owner(s) holding the balance of the interest <u>must be submitted</u> to account for the entire right, title, and interest.					
3. The assignee of an undivided interest in the entirety (a complete assignment from one of the joint inventors was made). The other parties, including inventors, who together own the entire right, title, and interest are:					
right, title, and interest.	owner(s) holding the balance of the interest <u>must be submitted</u> to account for the entire				
	ing or the like (e.g., bankruptcy, probate), of an undivided interest in the entirety (a ras made). The certified document(s) showing the transfer is attached.				
The interest identified in option 1, 2 or 3 a	above (not option 4) is evidenced by either (choose one of options A or B below):				
	s) of the patent application/patent identified above. The assignment was recorded in demark Office at Reel, Frame, or for which a copy				
B. A chain of title from the inventor(s	s), of the patent application/patent identified above, to the current assignee as follows:				
1. From:	To:				
The document was rec	orded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at				
Reel, F	rame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.				
2. From:	To:				
The document was rec	orded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office at				
Reel, F	rame, or for which a copy thereof is attached.				

[Page 1 of 2]
This collection of information is required by 37 CFR 3.73(b). The information is required to obtain or retain a benefit by the public which is to file (and by the USPTO to process) an application. Confidentiality is governed by 35 U.S.C. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and 1.14. This collection is estimated to take 12 minutes to complete, including gathering, preparing, and submitting the completed application form to the USPTO. Time will vary depending upon the individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you require to complete this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, U.S. Department of Commerce, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you need assistance in completing the form, call 1-800-PTO-9199 and select option 2.

PTCALABLE (S. 12)
Approved by use 1 code (1.12) (S. 12) (S. 12

		STATEMEN	(T UNDER 37 CFR 3.73(c)
3. From:			1o
	The docume	nt was recorded in the U	Intel® States Patent and Trademark Office at
	Reel	Frame	or for which a copy thereof is attached
4. From:			To:
	The docume	nt was recorded in the L	Inted States Patent and Trademark Office &
	Real	Frame	or for which a cupy thereof is attached.
S. From:			76:
			In ged States Patent and Trademark Office of
			or for which a copy thereof is stlached.
8. From			To:
*****			Julies States Palent and Trademark Office at
	Seet	Frame	or for which a cupy thereof is attached.
Ade			listed on a supplemental sheet(s).
[7] As re	cuired by 37 CFF	(3,73(c) (9)), the docum greatly is being, submit	nentary evidence of the chain of title from the original owner to the ted for recordation pursuant to 37 CFR 3.11.
20.00	TC & concrete co	notice a true compositio	e original assignment document/s)) must be submitted to Assignment record the assignment in the records of the USPTO. See MPEP 302 08)
UNS		Same St. 78 see mest m.	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	man fuhinen me	and Organization balance in the second	horized to act on behalf of the Basighee
The undersig			January 13, 2014
Sionatura	/***	4	
Duan I	Hui		President
Pinterson		+	Title or Registration Number

Page 2 of 2

**REEL: 031955 FRAME: 0829**